Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 13

Date Published 10/02/2026

Last Updated / Time 10/02/2026 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 25/02/2026 13:30 PM

Description
 
1. The Tarlac State University, through Special Budget (SB) Fund intends to apply the sum of One Million Five
Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Nine and 89/100 Pesos (₱ 1,534,369.89) to payments under the
contracts for the project: Supply and Delivery of Printer Consumables (EPA 2026).

Bids received in excess of the ABC for shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

Line Item No. Description Qty. Unit ABC, ₱
1. DRUM, HP 19A 8 piece 46,400.00